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Specifications may change without notice
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Senko Advanced Components

SC Connectors & Adapters
254 & 291 Series

125µm 125.5µm 126µm Body/Boot Boot Size

Simplex (PC)

254-193-611 254-191-611 254-192-611 Blue/Blue 3.0mm

254-193-691 254-191-691 254-192-691 Blue/Blue 2.0mm

254-193-621 254-191-621 254-192-621 Blue/Blue 900um

Simplex (APC)

291-193-21 291-191-21 291-192-21 Green/Green 3.0mm

291-193-29 291-191-29 291-192-29 Green/Green 2.0mm

291-193-22 291-191-22 291-192-22 Green/Green 900um

Single Mode Connectors

127µm 144µm 230µm Body/Boot Boot Size

Simplex (PC)

254-291-918 254-293-918 254-292-918 Beige/Beige 3.0mm

254-291-998 254-293-998 254-292-998 Beige/Beige 2.0mm

254-291-928 254-293-928 254-292-928 Beige/Beige 900um

Multimode Connectors

Black Green Blue Beige

224-591 224-592 224-593 224-594

Duplex Clips

Simplex Duplex Type Sleeve Flange Color

Metal Body

226-101 228-101 Single Mode Zirconia Snap Metallic

226-201 228-201 Single Mode (APC) Zirconia Snap Metallic

226-302 228-302 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Snap Metallic

225-101 -- Single Mode Zirconia Square Metallic

225-201 -- Single Mode (APC) Zirconia Square Metallic

225-302 -- Multimode Phosphor Bronze Square Metallic

Plastic Body

222-101 222-201 Single Mode Zirconia Snap Blue

222-122 222-222 Single Mode Phosphor Bronze Snap Beige

222-111 222-211 Single Mode (APC) Zirconia Snap Green

Adapters
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Senko Advanced Components

FC Connectors & Adapters
292, 293 & 351 Series

125µm 125.5µm 126µm Boot Boot Size

Simplex (PC)

351-103-17 351-101-17 351-102-17 White 3.0mm

351-103-97 351-101-97 351-102-97 White 2.0mm

351-103-27 351-101-27 351-102-27 White 900um

Simplex (APC) - Step

292-203-21 292-201-21 292-202-21 Green 3.0mm

292-203-29 292-201-29 292-202-29 Green 2.0mm

292-203-22 292-201-22 292-202-22 Green 900um

Simplex (APC) - Conical

293-203-21 293-201-21 293-202-21 Green 3.0mm

293-203-29 293-201-29 293-202-29 Green 2.0mm

293-203-22 293-201-22 293-202-22 Green 900um

Single Mode Connectors

127µm 144µm 230µm Boot Boot Size

Simplex (PC)

351-201-12 351-203-12 351-202-12 Black 3.0mm

351-201-92 351-203-92 351-202-92 Black 2.0mm

351-201-22 351-203-22 351-202-22 Black 900um

Multimode Connectors

Square D-Hole DD-Hole Screw Mount Sleeve

PC Adapters

259-101 253-103 253-104 298-101 Zirconia

259-201 253-203 253-204 298-201 Phosphor Bronze

APC Adapters

259-102 253-123 253-124 298-102 Zirconia

Adapters
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125µm1 125.5µm1 126µm1 127µm2 Boot Size

Simplex

911-193-141 911-191-141 911-192-141 911-291-241 3.0mm

911-193-121 911-191-121 911-192-121 911-291-221 1.6 - 2.0mm

911-193-111 911-191-111 911-192-111 911-291-211 900um

Duplex

912-193-141 912-191-141 912-192-141 912-291-261 3.0mm

912-193-121 912-191-121 912-192-121 912-291-221 1.6 - 2.0mm

Connectors

Senko Advanced Components

LC Connectors & Adapters
911 & 912 Series

1 Single mode - Blue Body / White Boot
2 Multimode - Beige Body / White Boot

Simplex Duplex - Std Duplex - SC Quad - SC Sleeve Color

999-111 999-211 999-311 999-511 Zirconia Blue

999-182 999-282 999-382 999-582 Phosphor Bronze Beige

-- -- 999-322 999-522 Phosphor Bronze Black

999-121 -- -- -- Zirconia Green

Adapters

125µm1 125.5µm1 126µm1 127µm2 Boot Size

510-113-511 510-111-511 510-112-511 510-211-418 2.0mm

510-113-521 510-111-521 510-112-521 510-211-428 900um

Connectors

MU Connectors & Adapters
510 Series

1 Single mode - Brown Body / Blue Boot
2 Multimode - Beige Body / Beige Boot

Black Brown Blue Beige

512-212 512-215 512-211 512-214

Duplex Clips

Simplex Duplex 8-Port Sleeve

MUA-1-ZA MUA-2-ZA MUA-3-ZA Zirconia

MUA-1-PA MUA-2-PA MUA-3-PA Phosphor Bronze

Adapters
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Senko Advanced Components

ST Connectors & Adapters
215 Series

125µm 125.5µm 126µm Boot Boot Size

Simplex (PC)

215-103-11 215-101-11 215-102-11 Blue 3.0mm

215-103-91 215-101-91 215-102-91 Blue 2.0mm

215-103-21 215-101-21 215-102-21 Blue 900um

Single Mode Connectors

127µm 144µm 230µm Boot Boot Size

Simplex (PC)

215-201-12 215-203-12 215-202-12 Black 3.0mm

215-201-32 215-203-92 215-202-92 Black 2.0mm

215-201-22 215-203-22 215-202-22 Black 900um

Multimode Connectors

Simplex - Metal Duplex - Metal Duplex - Plastic Sleeve

DD-Hole Screw Mount

216-101 316-101 317-101 Zirconia

216-102 316-102 317-102 Phosphor Bronze

Adapters
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Senko Advanced Components

MPO Connectors & Adapters
701 & 702 Series

Green (SM APC) Black (50/125) Beige (62.5/125) Yellow (SM) Boot

Male

701-11 701-21 701-31 701-41 Bare Fiber Short

701-12 701-22 701-32 701-42 Jacketed Ribbon

701-13 701-23 701-33 701-43 Bare Fiber Long

701-14 701-24 701-34 701-44 90 Degree

Female

702-11 702-21 702-31 702-41 Bare Fiber Short

702-12 702-22 702-32 702-42 Jacketed Ribbon

702-13 702-23 702-33 702-43 Bare Fiber Long

702-14 702-24 702-34 702-44 90 Degree

MPO Housings

SM Flat SM - APC SM - APC Prem. MM Flat Fibers

MT-11P MT-21P MT-31P MT-41P 4

MT-12P MT-22P MT-32P MT-42P 8

MT-13P MT-23P MT-33P MT-43P 12

MT-14P MT-24P MT-34P MT-44P 16

MT-15P MT-25P MT-35P MT-45P 24

MPO/MT Ferrules - Thermoplastic (PPS)

Standard No Flange Color

777-1 778-1 Black

MPO Adapters
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Senko Advanced Components

E-2000™ Connectors & Adapters
By Reichle & De-Massari

MM (Black) SM (Blue) SM - APC (Green)

R304378 R304379 R305290

* Requires Connector Levers and Crimpsets Sold Separately

Simplex Connector*

Simplex Duplex* Color

R304403 R305518 White

R304404 R305513 Blue

R304405 -- Brown

R304406 R305514 Green

R304407 R305515 Orange

R304408 -- Red

R304409 R305517 Black

R304832 -- Yellow

* Requires Duplex Clip, P/N R305542, Sold Separately

Connector Levers

900um 1.7 ~ 2.0mm 2.0 ~ 2.2mm 2.6 ~ 2.9mm 2.9 ~ 3.2mm Color

R304385 R306359 R306362 R306738 R306365 Black

R304386 R306358 R306361 R306736 R306364 Blue

R304387 R306360 R306363 R306737 R306366 Green

Crimpsets

Simplex Simplex - no frames Duplex Color

R301457 R304423 R305544 Black

-- -- R305814 Black / Orange

R30960 R304425 R305546 Blue

R30962 R304424 R305548 (Green/White) Green

Adapters

Simplex Duplex Color

R304410 R305519 Blue

R304411 -- Brown

R304412 R305520 Green

R304413 -- Red

R304414 R305524 Black

R304415 R305521 Orange

R304416 R305525 White

R304833 -- Yellow

Adapter Frames
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Senko Advanced Components

D4 Connectors & Adapters
272 Series

125µm 126µm Boot Size Body Color Boot Color

272-103-17 272-102-17 3.0mm Metallic White

272-103-97 272-102-97 2.0mm Metallic White

272-103-27 272-102-27 900um Metallic White

Single Mode Connectors

Part Number Sleeve Mount Color

273-201 Phosphor Bronze Flange Metallic

Adapter

DIN Connectors & Adapters
213 Series

125µm 125.5µm 126µm Boot Size Body Color Boot Color

213-103-17 213-101-17 213-102-17 3.0mm Metallic White

213-103-97 213-101-97 213-102-97 2.0mm Metallic White

213-103-27 213-101-27 213-102-27 900um Metallic White

Single Mode Connectors

127µm 144µm 230µm Boot Size Body Color Boot Color

213-201-12 213-203-12 213-202-12 3.0mm Metallic Black

213-201-92 213-203-92 213-202-92 2.0mm Metallic Black

213-201-22 213-203-22 213-202-22 900um Metallic Black

Multimode Connectors

Part Number Sleeve Mount Color

214-101 Zirconia - Straight In-Line Metallic

214-103 Zirconia - Diagonal In-Line Metallic

214-102 Phosphor Bronze In-Line Metallic

Adapters



STANDARD CONNECTORS & ADAPTERS  /  A-24

Specifications may change without notice

IN
T

E
R

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
 C

O
M

P
O

N
E
N

T
S

Email: sales@focenter.com / On the web: www.focenter.com / Telephone: 1-800-IS-FIBER  (800) 473-4237CONTACT INFO

Square Snap Type Sleeve Color

282-101 285-101 Single Mode Zirconia - Straight Metallic

282-103 285-103 Single Mode Zirconia - Diagonal Metallic

282-201 285-201 Single Mode APC Zirconia - Straight Metallic

282-203 285-203 Single Mode APC Zirconia - Diagonal Metallic

282-102 285-102 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Metallic

SC-FC Hybrid Adapters

Hybrid Adapters
SC-ST, SC-FC, ST-FC, SC-LC & MU-LC Adapters

Senko Advanced Components

Square Snap Type Sleeve Color

Simplex

283-101 286-101 Single Mode Zirconia - Straight Metallic

283-103 286-103 Single Mode Zirconia - Diagonal Metallic

283-102 286-102 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Metallic

Duplex

-- 288-101 Single Mode Zirconia - Straight Metallic

-- 288-103 Single Mode Zirconia - Diagonal Metallic

-- 288-102 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Metallic

-- 289L-101 Single Mode Zirconia - Straight Blue

-- 289L-103 Single Mode Zirconia - Diagonal Blue

-- 289T-102 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Beige

SC-ST Hybrid Adapters

Square Snap Type Sleeve Color

284-101 287-101 Single Mode Zirconia - Straight Metallic

284-103 287-103 Single Mode Zirconia - Diagonal Metallic

284-102 287-102 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Metallic

ST-FC Hybrid Adapters

Snap Type Sleeve Color

990-113 Single Mode Zirconia Blue

990-111 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Blue

990-112 Multimode Plastic Blue

SC-LC Hybrid Adapters

Snap Type Sleeve Color

M90-101 Single Mode Zirconia Blue / Grey

M90-102 Multimode Phosphor Bronze Blue / Grey

MU-LC Hybrid Adapters




